
The approval of the following Contracts, Change Orders, and Amendments was delegated by the Board to District staff by Board Policy 
and must be ratified pursuant to Public Contract Code §20111 and Education Code §17604 and §17605. 

Page 1 of 1

Date Vendor Location
 Funding 
Source Scope or Services Description

Date Vendor Location

Change or 
Amendment 

Number

Previous 
Contract 
Amount

 Revised 
Contract 
Amount 

Funding 
Source Scope or Services Description

8/21/18 McLarney Construction Multiple Sites 3 5,146,447.27  $  5,165,959.27 Measure H

Path of travel upgrades at Pioneer 
HS and underground waterline 
repair/valve replacement at 
Lincoln HS.

8/2/18 Bangar Bret Harte Middle 1 4,098,000.00  $  4,172,407.55 Measure H
Airedale Replacement, electrical 
work.

8/28/18 Bangar Bret Harte Middle 2  $   4,172,407.55  $  4,212,905.75 Measure H

Airedale Replacement, electrical 
work. Non compensible time 
extension until 10/31/18.

80036/3038C- 2018 
Fields Maintenance
80025/3030CR- 2018 
Airedale Replacement

80025/3030CR- 2018 
Airedale Replacement

 Contracts  

Change Orders or Amendments to Existing Contracts

Project Number and 
Name 

Project Number and 
Name 

Amount 
None for this time period


